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Product Datasheet

Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide Il (8-37) human / Beta CGRP, CAS

[[119911-68-1]]
ECH-231-22-0.5MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide Il (8-37) human / Beta CGRP, CAS
[[119911-68-1]]

ECH-231-22-0.5MG
231-22-0.5mg
ECH-231-22-0.5MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 119911-68-1Molecular Weight: 3130.68Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >95%Sequence (3-letter): Val-Thr-His-Arg-Leu-Ala-Gly-Leu-
Leu-Ser-Arg-Ser-Gly-Gly-Met-Val-Lys-Ser-Asn-Phe-Val-Pro-Thr-Asn-Val-
Gly-Ser-Lys-Ala-Phe-NH2Sequence (1-letter): VTHRLAGLLSR...

1185

[119911-68-1]



